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24 G 4 5,260 9,781  173,439| 120,470 72,395  2,950,347| 47,517,728  1,607,463,618
25 ;4 5,435 7,978  170,896| 125,590 63,603  3,012,334| 50,626,255  1,658,089,874
26 G 4 5,745 6,323  170,318| 129,734 63,342 3,078,726/ 51,520,645  1,709,610,519
27 G 3 5,968 6,128  170,158| 120,860 65,534  3,134,052| 51,354,670  1,760,965,190
28 G 3 6,005 6,158 170,005| 115,381 1,034,187  2,215,246| 52,932,253  1,813,897,444
29 O 6,800 5,776  171,029| 114,720 126,634  2,203,332| 53,574,253  1,867,471,697
30 -3 gg 2,982 742 173,269 56,644 38,323 2,221,653| 28,059,019  1,895,530,717

A ATEE R L Al17.76 A15.10 +0. 30 A8.73 A2 34 A0.73 +1.05 —
204F 8H 503 253 172,403 8,587 5,270 2,234,989 4,329,710 1,836,454,098
9H 529 175 172,757 9,416 6,342 2,238,063 5,211,726 1,841,665,824
104 569 632 172,694 9,669 5,292 2,242,440 4,807,004 1,846,472,828
114 575 2,754 170,515 9,186 5,254 2,246,372 4,765,414 1,851,238,243
124 521 150 170,886 7,986 6,019 2,248,339 4,419,741 1,855,657,985
304 14 474 144 171,216 8,034 4,746 2,251,627 3,303,243 1,858,961,228
21 547 1,112 170,651 8,606 5,420 2,254,813 4,189,330 1,863,150,559
34 488 110 171,029 9,180 60,661 2,203,332 4,321,138 1,867,471,697
4R 508 146 171,391 11,593 5,991 2,208,934 5,316,880  1,872,788,578
51 503 100 171,794 10,246 8,858 2,210,322 3,686,766 1,876,475,344
61 541 98 172,237 9,640 6,562 2,213,400 4,667,058 1,881,142,402
7H 500 54 172,683 8,858 6,876 2,215,382 4,780,796 1,885,923,199
81 478 222 172,939 8,340 5721 2,218,001 4,530,865  1,890,454,065
9A 452 122 173,269 7,967 4,315 2,221,653 5,076,652 1,895,530,717
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